| Bp. uHa. | Mpe3snume n ume | KonokBujym | Ucnut | YKynHo | OueHa |
2022/1020 Gakuo Vincent Munene 0.00 5
2023/1098 Hennache Rima 0.00 0.00 5
Izaque Do Espirito Santo Da Graca
2021/0912 Deritson 0.00 5
2022/1026 Malangwane Wakhile Princess 0.00 5
2022/1022 Mgemezulu Brighton 0.00 5
2022/1018 Murti Mulyono Sulistio 0.00 5
2022/1009 Pakzad Fartash 0.00 5
2022/0385 Aspamosuh [Ipenpar 10.00 10.00 5
2022/0423 Axcuh JoBaHna 8.00 8.00 5
2022/0568 AunexcoB MuHa 9.00 9.00 5
2020/0330 Awnwnh Jana 8.00 8.00 5
2022/0452 Awnrtuh Teomopa 0.00 0.00 5
2021/0233 AnToHMjeBuh MuoHa 16.00 16.00 5
2020/1081 Amntonuh Haha 0.00 5
2021/0314 Awnyuh Mapjan 0.00 5
2022/0231 Apcenujesuh [TaBne 11.00 11.00 5
2022/0475 Apcos Jlyka 3.00 3.00 5
2018/0475 Atnaruh Muena 0.00 5
2017/0332 Ahumosuh Anbena 0.00 5
2021/0327 bajuh hBophe 5.75 5.75 5
2020/0338 bajuh NBana 0.00 5
2022/0573 Bajuh Jlazap 11.00 11.00 5
2017/0476 bakuh Mapwuja 0.00 5
2022/1068 Banah Kocra 26.00 26.00 5
2020/0319 Baunosuh Muna 0.00 5
2016/0377 Baparosuh JoBana 12.50 12.50 5
2022/0258 Bjeno6aba Musmia 5.00 5.00 5
2018/0058 Bormanosuh Aumpuja 0.00 5
2021/0322 Bormanosuh Anhena 0.00 5
2022/0567 Boxuh Anekca 6.50 6.50 5
2022/0446 Boxosuh lBa 9.50 9.50 5
2019/0230 bojanuh Mcunopa 9.75 9.75 5
2018/0476 bojuh Ormen 0.00 0.00 5
2023/1024 Bojosuh Hena 10.75 10.75 5
2020/0379 Bocuh Jenena 7.00 7.00 5
2022/0420 Bpkosuh Marnanena 12.50 12.50 5
2022/0085 Bybama Bopan 21.50 21.50 5
2022/0265 Bbynypuh Bojucnas 0.00 0.00 5
2018/0424 bynaroBuh Ana 0.00 5
2022/0553 Bypcah Coduja 4.00 4.00 5
2020/0283 Baruh Jenena 6.50 6.50 5
2020/0024 Baspapesuh Hukona 0.00 5
2013/0462 Bacwbesuh Biamumup 0.00 0.00 5
2022/0402 Bacwbesnh Jenena 8.00 8.00 5
2022/0244 Bacuh Anhena 3.00 3.00 5
2022/0114 Bacuhi Ormen 7.00 7.00 5
2021/0495 Barpass Mununa 5.50 5.50 5
2021/1051 Bennukosuh MBa 13.00 13.00 5
2022/0221 BesskoBuh Besbko 13.00 13.00 5
2013/0243 Becuh Jemncasera 7.50 7.50 5
2021/0381 BemkoBuh Ormen 0.00 5
2022/0076 Bunaxosuh Xpuctruna 18.00 18.00 5
2021/0070 Bnaucasieesuh Mapuja 0.00 0.00 5
2020/0380 Biaxosuh Jbyouna 8.00 8.00 5
2021/0489 Biraunh Ana Mupjana 6.00 6.00 5



|Bp. uHa.
2018/0406
2022/0401
2022/1077
2019/1022
2018/0465
2020/0390
2021/0371
2020/0409
2018/0376
2022/0343
2021/0449
2022/0097
2022/0480
2021/0440
2022/0424
2017/0479
2019/0497
2018/0237
2021/0313
2020/0314
2022/0413
2022/0522
2023/1036
2020/0026
2022/0296
2021/0282
2021/0492
2019/0371
2022/0115
2021/0478
2019/0423
2023/1017
2022/0527
2017/0279
2022/1114
2022/0501
2022/0241
2022/0436
2022/0488
2021/0470
2022/0345
2017/0284
2020/0424
2022/0109
2022/0455
2023/1038
2022/0382
2022/0137
2020/0220
2022/0024
2022/0589
2022/0470
2019/0228
2022/0449
2022/0073
2022/0259

|I'Ipesvme M ume

ByjamuaoBnh Mumuma
Byjaunh Bophe
Byjuh lBa

Byjuuuh Karapuna
Byjuuuh Mununa
Byjuuuh Credan
Byxosuh Anexcannap
Byxosuh Muxajino
Byxosuh Hemama
Byxkosuhi Hukona
T"aBpuoBuh Besbko
I'aBpunoBuh Nnuja
T'azguh Hemama
I'ajesuh JoBaHa
I'eoprues bopko
I'ojkoBuh Mapra
T'ojxoBrh Munmma
Tomy6osuh Hukoma
I'p6oBUh JakoB
I'pyjun Enena

Ha Ponn Capa
JampanoBuh CHexana
Jannnosuh Arhena
Hemuh Hebojma
Jemuh Mapko
Hecmorosuh borman
Hunnapuh Iertap
Jununh Mapuja
Honosary Unma
Hparosuh VMBana
Jpobmak Munan
Jymuh JoBana
Hypnesuh Yporun
Jyrtuna Mapuja
‘Dexuh Cama

‘Benuh Jenena
Bophesnh Huxona
Bophesuh Teomopa
Boposuh Anekcannpa
‘Bykuh Anhena
Bypheruh Anhena
‘Byphesuh Jana
‘Bypuh Anexkcangap
Dypuh Ana

‘Bypuh Ana

‘Bypuh Anacracuja
Bypuh Pactrko
Bypuh Cangpa
‘Bypuunh Hukona
‘DByprosuh Haranuja
‘Byposuh Anlhena
Epuh Jlyka

Epuh Hukoma
KusanuHoBuh AHapuja
Kupanosuh [Jymanka
JKupanosuh Jlazap

| Konokeujym |

11.00
8.00

6.00
15.00
13.00

8.00
16.00
14.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

5.00

8.00

10.00

16.00
8.00
7.00
5.00

4.00

4.00
7.00

9.50
14.00

7.00
10.00
9.00
11.00
3.50
4.50

0.00

2.50
13.00
17.00
15.00
13.00

3.00
8.00
0.00

Ucnnt

YKynHo
0.00
11.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
15.00
13.00
8.00
16.00
14.00
7.00
8.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
16.00
8.00
7.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
7.00
0.00
9.50
14.00
0.00
0.00
7.00
10.00
9.00
11.00
3.50
4.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.50
13.00
17.00
15.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
8.00
0.00

OueHa
5
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|Bp. uHa.
2018/0485
2022/0199
2022/0523
2021/0240
2022/1109
2022/0351
2022/0160
2022/0481
2022/0580
2022/0193
2022/0386
2022/0484
2022/0578
2010/0191/1
2019/1073
2022/0256
2022/0283
2021/0076
2022/0348
2022/0467
2016/0193
2021/0195
2020/0455
2019/0496
2017/0493
2022/0361
2019/0466
2022/0350
2020/0448
2023/1104
2019/0488
2018/0389
2022/0325
2021/0046
2019/0427
2021/0430
2013/0430
2021/0408
2020/0209
2022/0219
2021/0415
2022/0359
2019/0390
2022/1002
2022/0182
2021/0237
2022/0398
2019/0386
2021/0278
2022/0390
2020/1023
2021/1038
2020/0373
2022/0311
2019/0250

|I'Ipesvme M ume

Kusanosuh Jlyka
JKusanoswuh Ilerap
JKuskoBuh Anekcanapa
KuskoBuh Mapko
Kopuh Besbko
3npaBkoBuh AHa
3exuh Anekca
3eneHoBuh Anekca
3espxoBuh Mnmja
3eueBnh Mapko
3narkoBuh Mnuja
3opkuh OrmeH
MBanosuh NBa
HBanosuh MBana
WBanosuh Jenena
Wpanuesnh Bama
HUrmwarosuh [etap
Hxoaunosuh Hena
Wnuh JoBana

Wnuh Hacracuja
Wnuh Teomopa
Hcaxosuh lyman
JankoBuh Besbko
JankoBuh JoBaH
JankoBuh MuHa
Jarnkosuh Haha
Jankosuh Hukona
Jawuh Topan
JeBpemoB Jlenka
JoBanuh Ypom
JoBanoBuh Anekca
JoBanoBuh Anacracuja
Josanosuh borman
JoBanosuh Maruja
JoBanosuh Mumnuma
Joanosuh Iletap
Josuh Anhena
JoxoBuh Mapuja
Jocunosuh Hukona
Kannmgannna Tama
Kanyheposuh Hophe
Kamo Anhena
Kaneranosuh Mmmia
Kaneranosuh OrmeH
Kenhenuh Hesena
Kernojesuh Jana
Kuranosuh JoBana
Kiuna bomko
Kio6yuap Tamapa
Kuexesuh Besbko
KoBau Mapwuja
Kosaueruh Karapuna
KoBauesuh Kcenuja
Kopauesuh Jlana
Koauesuh Ormen

| Konokeujym |

Ucnut
0.00
13.00
0.00
6.50
7.50
2.00
14.50
12.50

3.50
9.50
11.00

13.00
4.50
0.00
0.00

10.00
9.50
9.00
11.50
7.50

11.00

18.00
6.00

14.00

11.00
0.00

10.00

0.00
21.00

13.00
9.00

4.00

11.00

23.00

6.00

6.50

4.50

8.00

8.00

8.00

17.50

YKynHo
0.00
13.00
0.00
6.50
7.50
2.00
14.50
12.50
0.00
3.50
9.50
11.00
0.00
13.00
4.50
0.00
0.00
10.00
9.50
9.00
11.50
7.50
11.00
18.00
6.00
14.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
0.00
13.00
9.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
23.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
4.50
8.00
8.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
17.50
0.00

OueHa
5
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|Bp. uHa.
2022/0233
2023/1094
2023/1056
2022/1034
2018/0489
2022/0579
2021/0475
2023/1047
2022/0353
2022/0564
2018/0417
2017/0498
2018/0283
2021/0208
2021/0018
2016/0211
2019/0027
2020/0301
2022/0270
2021/0429
2021/0441
2022/0393
2021/0409
2016/0215
2022/0329
2022/0422
2021/0425
2022/0040
2022/0154
2020/0386
2018/0060
2023/1023
2022/0498
2020/0328
2021/0190
2021/0022
2022/0317
2023/1105
2022/0548
2022/0499
2022/0459
2022/0297
2022/0529
2019/0314
2022/0046
2018/0167
2013/0499
2022/0451
2022/0508
2021/1028
2020/0185
2017/0446
2022/0453
2021/0413
2022/0557
2022/0236

|I'Ipesvme M ume
Ko3jak Karapuna
Kojanunosuh BaneHnTtrna
Konosuh HoBak
Kopah Jana

Koctuh Anekcannap
Kocruh [Ipenpar
Kpnera Karapuna
Kpcmanosuh JoBan
KyGypoBuh bussana
Ky3smanosuh Hukona
Kypem Jlyna
JlazapeBuh MBa
Jlazoeuh JlaBun
Jlamuh 3apuja

Jlacuna Hukona
JlarnroBuh Mummima
Jlenosuh Mcumopa
JlenojeBuh Mapko
Jlojannunh Credan
Jlykuh Maja

Jlyxuh Mapxo
JbybucasiseBuh Mapxko
Jby6ojesuhi ['puropuje
Majnanan Hukona
Makojesuh Mapuja
MakxojeBuh IlaBie
Maxcumosuh Jenena
Maxcumosuh Cphan
Manbama Credan
Mastetuh Hophe
Mannuh Teomopa
Mapauuh Jlyka
Mapun Jlazap

Mapun Mapko
Mapunkosuh Jlaano
Mapunosuh ITaBre
Mapwuh Anekca
Mapuh Mareja
MapjanoBuh Hukona
Mapxkosuh JoBana
Macnahesuh HeBena
Marosuh Jlyka
Mepnenuna Jarom
Mehenosnh Hanna
Mujaunosnh borman
Munaauaosuh Credan
MunanoBuh Anekcannap
Muunanosuh I[1aBne
Munanosuh Tatjana
Muntetnh Hukoma
MunmBojesnh Muxajmo
Mwmkuh Jlajana
MunmakoBuh AHa
MununkoBuh boban
MunuakoBuh Besbko
Munuh HBa

| Konokeujym |
30.00
7.00
2.00
8.00

0.00
6.00
9.00
5.00

8.00
4.00
2.00
7.00
11.00
12.00
6.00

9.00
7.00

0.00
0.00
12.00

6.00
0.00

8.00
0.00

0.00
9.00

6.00

0.00

10.50

0.00
12.50

Ucnnt
45.00

51.00

47.00
8.00

44.00

51.00

YKynHo
75.00
7.00
2.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
9.00
56.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
11.00
0.00
0.00
12.00
6.00
56.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
44.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.50
0.00
0.00
63.50

OueHa
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|Bp. uHa. |Npeaume n nme | Konokenjym | WUcnutr | YkynHo | Ouena

2022/0566 MuntieBuh PacTiko 12.50 12.50 5
2022/0485 MunoBanosuh ITaBie 6.50 6.50 5
2022/0500 Munosuh Huna 4.00 4.00 5
2022/0062 Munojesuh Anhena 6.00 6.00 5
2022/0177 MunocassbeBuh Maja 9.00 9.00 5
2021/0297 Munomesuh Munana 10.00 10.00 5
2023/1103 Munynosuh Mapuja 11.00 40.00 51.00 6
2022/0310 Munrh Mapwuja 8.00 46.00 54.00 6
2022/0519 Munuh Teomopa 6.00 40.00 46.00 5
2020/0419 Mumosuhi Hemama 7.00 7.00 5
2022/0577 Mutuh Hemama 9.00 9.00 5
2021/0184 Mutposuh Anbena 9.00 9.00 5
2022/0479 Mutposuh Tamapa 7.00 7.00 5
2020/1085 Muhuh Muxauno 5.00 5.00 5
2021/0325 Muhiuh Cama 11.00 11.00 5
2022/0412 Mianenosuh Ana 13.00 44.00 57.00 6
2021/0281 MunaneHosuh Mapra 11.00 26.00 37.00 5
2022/1003 Minanenosuh Mara 0.00 0.00 5
2022/0334 MunaneHosuh Ctpaxumba 0.00 5
2022/0380 Mojcunosuh Hukona 0.00 5
2018/1031 MosbeBuh Emuimja 0.00 5
2020/0114 Motuh Anekcanapa 26.00 47.00 73.00 8
2022/0176 Henemskosuh Hesena 9.00 9.00 5
2021/0364 Henuh MBaun 15.00 50.00 65.00 7
2022/0395 Hemuh Beibko 1.00 10.00 11.00 5
2018/0482 Hemoanosuh Karapuua 10.00 42.00 52.00 6
2022/0482 Huxonuh Anexca 0.00 5
2021/0268 Huxonnh Ama 15.00 15.00 5
2016/0268 Huxonnh Bama 9.50 9.50 5
2021/1064 Huxonuh MBana 9.00 9.00 5
2022/0496 Huxonuh JoBan 15.50 15.50 5
2022/0315 Hogaxosuh /lujana 10.50 10.50 5
2022/0533 Hogecku [lapko 7.50 7.50 5
2020/0255 Hogxkosuh Hukoma 11.50 19.00 30.50 5
2022/0358 O6panosuh AHa 5.00 5.00 5
2022/0517 Oo6panosuh JoBaHa 11.00 11.00 5
2022/0127 Opess Hemama 14.00 54.00 68.00 7
2022/0409 Ocmanu Ensza 0.00 0.00 5
2022/0242 Ocrojun Teonopa Tea 0.00 5
2022/0324 Ocrojuh Jana 8.00 46.00 54.00 6
2022/0054 ITaBuhesuh Mununa 11.50 54.00 65.50 7
2020/0414 ITaBnecku JoBan 12.00 18.00 30.00 5
2020/0211 IMaenosuh Asekcanapa 17.00 17.00 5
2019/0068 ITaBnosuh bojan 9.00 9.00 5
2019/0022 ITaBnosuh Jlenka 19.00 26.00 45.00 5
2021/0053 [Majuh Bukrop 11.00 17.00 28.00 5
2022/0068 [Manwuh Yporur 34.00 34.00 5
2022/0012 IMantenuh Ypom 14.00 14.00 5
2023/1026 ITantuh Anexca 21.00 21.00 5
2022/0463 Iantuh Kpucruna 7.00 7.00 5
2023/1044 ITanuh Ama 8.00 8.00 5
2019/0213 Ilejunh Janpanka 23.00 22.00 45.00 5
2022/0184 Ilexes ITaBme 0.00 5
2022/0466 [epuinn Cama 0.00 0.00 5
2021/0264 [epuinh Bykaiix 0.00 5



|Bp. uHa.
2021/0057
2022/1030
2022/0363
2020/0271
2022/0493
2022/0058
2013/0961
2019/0473
2022/0308
2017/0143
2022/0027
2023/1102
2022/0468
2022/0538
2020/0487
2020/1095
2022/0462
2020/0490
2022/0546
2022/0060
2022/0563
2022/0435
2019/0313
2020/0457
2021/0330
2019/0444
2022/0443
2022/0157
2021/0432
2017/1087
2022/0141
2020/0407
2021/0288
2022/0534
2018/0348
2022/0441
2022/0254
2022/0075
2022/0552
2022/0497
2022/0437
2022/0246
2023/1040
2022/0590
2020/0327
2019/0240
2022/0447
2022/0575
2021/0290
2021/0258
2018/0086
2022/0074
2021/0060
2022/0355
2021/0380
2022/0144

|I'Ipesvme M ume
Ieprosuh JlaBun
ITeposuhi MBana
ITetkoBuh Jlejan
ITerpuh XKespana
ITerpoBuh Besbko
IerpoBuh Muna
Ieumnh IIpenpar
INununa Jenena
[omasuh Muan
[omasuh Mmba
[Howmasuh Muma
TTommaguh Jenena
IMomnosuh Ilerap
ITonopuh ®unun
[Topy6oBuh Tuna
IIpuna Kpuctuna
IIpotrh AHTOHMHA
PabpenoBuh MBana
PanoBanosuh Cenena
Panonunh JoBan
PanojeBuh Maruja
Pagomuposuh Mapuja
Panomuh Jlazap
Panocasspeuhi MBa
PanocasieeBnh Henma
Panymosuh Mapuja
Pajuh bojana

Pajuh VBana

Paxuh Anacracuja
Pakuh Muom
Pakuh Credan
Pakuhiesnh Muxawuno
PakoBuh [Iparana
Pamananu Jluno
Panajuh Anexca
PatkoBuh Jlyka
PamxoBuh Jlana
Pukuh Bama

Puctuh ITerap
Pycuh JoBan
Cabamom Mapko
CaBuh Carmixa
Casuh Credan
Canukosuh Emun
Cannuh YHa

Capuh Dophe
Cumuh Jana

Cumuh HuxonmHa
CnaskoBuh Jlyman
Cnenuernh bojana
Cpuuh Mapuna
Craspuh Mapxko
CramenxoBuh Credana
CramenkoBuh Teomopa
Crannh Karapuna
CrankoBuh AHa

| Konokeujym | Ucnut

14.00
10.00 21.00
0.00
14.50 27.00
7.50
7.00

9.00

13.00
9.50 36.00
9.00
8.50
10.00 45.00

4.00

8.75
4.00 28.50
24.00 31.50

12.00 33.00
11.00
4.00

11.00
8.00
11.00

17.00

17.00
3.00 21.00
12.00
19.00 30.00
2.00
2.00 33.00

0.00
9.00
6.00 0.00
7.00
10.00

51.00
9.00 52.00

10.00
2.00

YKynHo

14.00
31.00
0.00
41.50
7.50
7.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
13.00
45.50
9.00
8.50
55.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
8.75
32.50
55.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
45.00
11.00
4.00
0.00
11.00
8.00
11.00
17.00
0.00
0.00
17.00
24.00
12.00
49.00
2.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
6.00
0.00
7.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
51.00
61.00
0.00
10.00
2.00

OueHa
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|Bp. uHa. |Npeaume n nme | Konokenjym | WUcnutr | YkynHo | Ouena

2022/0212 CranojeBuh Huxoa 15.00 15.00 5
2022/0008 Cranunh Martuja 1.00 1.00 5
2022/0585 Cramuh AHacracuja 0.00 0.00 5
2019/0383 Cresanosuh Bornan 0.00 5
2022/0357 CreBanoBuh ®uumn 0.00 5
2022/0047 Credanosuh [lerap 0.00 0.00 5
2021/0353 Crosparosuh VBana 12.00 26.00 38.00 5
2022/0290 CrojanoBuh Asekcej 0.00 5
2021/0158 CrojanoBuh Hophe 0.00 5
2018/0382 Crojanosuh Kpuctrna 9.00 29.00 38.00 5
2017/0154 CrojanoBuh Jlyka 0.00 5
2014/0259 CrojanoBuh Munuia 0.00 5
2022/0556 Crojuh Tuna 12.00 12.00 5
2021/0363 CrojkoBuh Hemama 0.00 5
2022/0520 Crojkocku Tapa 9.00 9.00 5
2020/0471 Crpuse Tea 0.00 5
2022/0434 Crynap Credan 0.00 5
2022/0416 CrymsbanuH Tamba 10.00 39.00 49.00 5
2021/0347 TanackoBuh HeBena 10.00 10.00 5
2022/0021 TaceB AHupej 5.00 5.00 5
2022/0337 Tepsuh Anacracuja 12.50 12.50 5
2017/0114 Tep3uh Mnanex 0.00 5
2012/0435 Topoposuh 3opaHa 10.50 10.50 5
2021/0214 Tonoposuh ®unmn 0.00 5
2022/0194 Tomamesuh Mapuja 0.00 43.00 43.00 5
2022/0118 Tomoruh Asekcanmpa 8.50 8.50 5
2022/0318 Tomanosuh Haranuja 7.50 7.50 5
2021/0383 Tommh Anekca 0.00 0.00 5
2017/0165 Tpunkosuh Anekcanapa 0.00 5
2021/0280 Tpunkosuh Byk 17.00 17.00 5
2022/0365 Tpudxosuh Jlazap 0.00 0.00 5
2022/0274 Tpudynosuh Haranuja 7.75 7.75 5
2022/0478 Typuna Coduja 0.00 43.00 43.00 5
2018/0439 huka Tujana 0.00 5
2018/0342 hoj6amh bojana 0.00 5
2021/0230 hohuh Capa 8.50 8.50 5
2021/0370 hynubpk Emunuja 10.00 20.00 30.00 5
2022/0525 hypuh Jyma 5.25 5.25 5
2019/0385 hyhosuh Baxun 0.00 5
2021/0121 Vibap Huxosa 0.00 5
2021/0205 @ununosuh Jenena 13.00 43.00 56.00 6
2019/0388 ®ununosuh Hemama 4.00 65.00 69.00 7
2022/0139 @ununosuh Cannpa 5.00 43.00 48.00 5
2022/1071 LlexoB Ypouu 9.50 9.50 5
2019/0235 Leposuh-Koceorny Jlanuiia 18.00 18.00 5
2022/0005 Iyxanuh Besbko 0.00 53.00 53.00 6
2022/0415 Yekanosuh Muxajino 6.00 6.00 5
2021/0348 Yonuh Jlea 11.00 11.00 5
2017/0380 Yomuh Tanuio 0.00 5
2021/0459 IJoroBuh Tanujen 0.00 5
2021/0417 [lIaBuja Musuia 6.50 6.50 5
2020/0354 Hlanunyposuh Tamapa 0.00 0.00 5
2022/0316 Iumosuh Partko 5.00 5.00 5
1985/0124 LUnorenh Pagocnas 4.00 4.00 8.00 5



Bp. uHa. Mpe3nme n ume KonokBujym Ucnut YKynHo OueHa
2022/0373 IlTaBbaruH JoBaHa 9.00 9.00
2022/0203 lyjnouh Hukona 6.50 6.50
2021/0064 [lykano Mapko 13.00 13.00




Bp.vHA.  [Mpesumemmume [ Konokeujym | Mcnur | YynHo | Ouewa |




Bp.vHa.  [Mpesumemmume [ Konokeujym | Mcnur | YynHo | Ouewa |




Bp.vHa.  [Mpesumemmume [ Konokeujym | Mcnur | YynHo | Ouewa |




Bp.vHA.  [Mpesumemmume [ Konokeujym | Mcnur | YiynHo | Ouewa |




Bp.vHA.  [Mpesumemmume [ Konokeujym | Mcnur | YynHo | Ouewa |




Bp.vHa.  [Mpesumemmme [ Konokeujym | Mcnur | VYiynHo | Ouewa |




Bp. uHa. Mpe3snme n ume KonokBujym Ucnut YKynHo OueHa




